SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY

SATURDAY Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

MEDIUM MOTO 2 22/05/2021 14:15

Practice started at 14:15:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(8) CHONDRAKIS EMMANOUIL

1 1:65.045 +21.764 14:18:37.511
2 1:40.146 +6.865 14:20:17.657
3 1:38.119 +4.838 14:21:55.776
4 1:36.955 +3.674 14:23:32.731
5 1:35.201 +1.920 14:25:07.932
6 1:35.100 +1.819 14:26:43.032
7 1:36.421 +3.140 14:28:19.453
8 1:35.047 +1.766 14:29:54.500
9 1:33.281 14:31:27.781

(9) CHOIER PETROS

1 1:63.496 +18.398 14:18:23.088
2 1:39.868 +4.770 14:20:02.956
3 1:35.132 +0.034 14:21:38.088
4 1:35.098 14:23:13.186
5 1:35.893 +0.795 14:24:49.079
6 1:35.270 +0.172 14:26:24.349
7 1:36.072 +0.974 14:28:00.421
8 1:35.779 +0.681 14:29:36.200
9 1:36.995 +1.897 14:31:13.195

(1) LASKARIS GEORGIOS

1 1:66.169 +20.788 14:22:08.738
2 1:35.405 +0.024 14:23:44.143
3 1:35.381 14:25:19.524
4 1:36.398 +1.017 14:26:55.922
5 1:36.067 +0.686 14:28:31.989
6 1:38214 +2.833 14:30:10.203
7 1:36917 +1.536 14:31:47.120

(7) RASSIAS PERIKLIS

T 2:06914 +30.652 14:18:09.311
2 1:36.262 14:19:45573

(4) RIDER 1
T 1:58822 +22098 14.18:13.566
2 1:39.828 +3.104 14:19:53.394
3 1:37.424 +0.700 14:21:30818
4 1:36.724 14:23:07.542
5 1:37.883 +1.159 14:24:45425

(5) LAMPRAKIS EMMANOUIL

1 1:563979 +11.830 14:18:22.801
2 1:44707 +2.558 14:20:07.508
3 1:46.025 +3.876 14:21:53.533
4 1:43877 +1.728 14:23:37.410
5 1:44.652 +2.503 14:25:22.062
6 1:42651 +0.502 14:27:04.713
7 1:42.149 14:28:46.862

(2) SALVANOS IOANNIS

1 2:23.785 +36.370 14:22:09.062

2 1:48.726 +1.311 14:23:57.788

3 1:47.941 +0.526 14:25:45729

4 1:47.415 14:27:33.144
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING www.mylaps.com

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/
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